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GROUND FLOOR :004
3BHK GARDEN FLAT
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BUILDING L

FLAT TYPE

FLAT NO.

UNIT CARPET
AREA
(SQ.M.)

ENCLOSED BALCONY

CARPET AREA
(SQ.M.)

EYE LEVEL TERRACE
CARPET AREA
(SQ.M.)

GARDEN

(SQ.M.)

CARPET AREA

TOP TERRACE
CARPET AREA
(SQ.M.)

TOTAL

CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

3 BHK
GARDEN
FLAT

004

131.42

000

36.28

70.23

000

237.93
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